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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Vorname Beifahrer Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 10 Mitterdorfer Christian Isabella Barth Jaguar E-Type 1965 2 2247 200 63 3 80 35 0 0 270 0 56 80 24 1000 16 220 200 0

2 15 Wohlenberg Karsten Monika Wohlenberg Mercedes 230 SL 1964 2 2250 180 51 63 460 2 0 0 410 0 57 60 53 410 54 50 400 0

3 16 Mazzucato Hans Yvonne Popper Jaguar XK 140 FHC 1955 2 2399 40 170 23 560 6 0 0 210 0 33 80 109 310 98 160 600 0

4 9 Maierhofer Peter Gernot Kronberger Austin Healey MK III 1967 2 2476 610 177 37 510 45 0 0 570 0 3 80 97 100 37 210 0 0

5 18 Corsmann Ingrid Thomas Voglar Porsche 356 SC Cabrio 1964 2 2539 180 115 37 280 7 0 0 860 0 95 150 16 240 169 190 200 0

6 19 Radinger Fritz Thomas Wagner Mini 1275 GT 1971 3 2650 700 62 2 360 27 0 0 660 0 40 170 2 100 57 270 200 0

7 1 Wawronek Walther Birgit Wawronek Maserati Mistral 1966 2 2713 340 82 10 230 9 0 0 510 0 38 270 98 350 16 160 600 0

8 14 Martin Christian Karin Martin Porsche 356 C Cabrio 1963 2 3121 730 35 111 280 87 0 0 740 0 113 50 0 160 75 340 400 0

9 13 Stockmar Jürgen Thomas Erber Fiat Dino 2400 Spider 1972 3 3186 240 488 47 360 67 0 0 690 0 84 110 48 270 52 130 600 0

10 4 Lustig Andreas Ulrich Roell Austin Healey 3000 MK II 1962 2 3223 590 428 14 350 114 0 0 550 0 146 90 34 260 97 150 400 0

11 3 Hegenbart Günther Thomas Frik Mercedes 250 SL 1967 2 3359 360 407 84 490 343 0 0 570 0 91 110 29 390 125 160 200 0

12 37 Piatnik Ferdinand Ursula Piatnik Triumph TR6 1972 3 3906 520 59 25 410 144 0 0 810 0 149 300 148 490 51 400 400 0

13 11 Kunz Susanne Werner Gassner Volvo 1800 S 1963 2 4255 360 726 40 400 87 0 0 470 0 57 1150 22 70 13 260 600 0

14 2 Skreiner Erik Florian Kunz Triumph Stag 1972 3 5207 710 177 41 1000 3 0 1000 600 0 56 340 43 460 27 150 600 0

15 40 Kiss Fritz Christoph Kiss Fiat 500 1972 3 5357 1210 80 18 330 267 0 0 1040 0 77 430 62 510 113 1020 200 0

16 31 Pasztor Tamas Krisztian Szabo Renault R17 Gordini 1974 3 5610 1670 114 34 130 7 0 1000 1050 0 162 150 8 240 45 400 600 0

17 27 Necas Cornelius Max Wagenbauer Alfa Spider 1977 3 6474 1220 213 2 290 564 0 0 1530 0 123 290 223 1000 39 380 600 0

18 36 Hörtenhuber Werner Verena Hörtenhuber Monteverdi Sahara 1978 3 6621 1560 228 278 230 1000 0 0 720 0 178 350 62 350 75 990 600 0

19 12 Panis Josef Gottfried Markom Mercedes 300 SL 1955 2 6727 1130 1181 42 900 21 0 0 390 1000 55 160 12 840 96 300 600 0

20 42 Ganster Walter Johann Maier Porsche 356 B 1962 2 7935 1450 180 32 240 959 0 1000 1080 0 142 1070 267 330 175 810 200 0

21 30 Stohl Rudolf Rolf Schmidt Austin Healey 3000 MK III 1965 2 8693 2080 359 1 280 153 0 1000 1840 0 61 630 5 320 54 1710 200 0

22 20 Huber Manfred Jutta/Alfred Huber Ferrari 308 GTB 1980 3 9289 2420 272 129 530 468 0 1000 2210 0 140 460 75 540 115 330 600 0

23 6 Schaude Peer Michael Schaude VW 11 1959 2 9562 2220 1195 17 360 1000 0 0 980 0 62 760 175 580 113 1700 400 0

24 7 Wecera Sascha Michaela Reitterer Mercedes 230 SL 1967 2 9865 2260 649 44 1000 14 0 0 2160 0 105 550 262 550 111 1760 400 0

25 38 Pleiner Werner Jörg Mosgieler Fiat 124 Spider 1978 3 9931 2370 337 134 280 638 0 0 1070 0 144 1650 134 440 84 2450 200 0

26 24 Kolar Andreas Verena Kontriner Ford Mustang GT 1966 2 10103 2780 408 84 480 111 0 1000 1920 0 121 1140 170 280 39 1170 400 0
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27 33 Kapsch Wilhelm-Thomas Thomas Tychtl Ford Mustang Convertible 1968 2 11530 3470 283 807 170 157 0 0 1940 0 27 1030 169 220 57 2600 600 0

28 25 Belik Manfred Gabriela Belik MG A 1957 2 14335 4490 444 35 180 815 0 1000 2930 0 53 1660 269 350 49 1460 600 0

29 5 Fritz Antonia Soli Kiani Porsche 356 C 1965 2 14347 3120 1371 814 90 1000 0 1000 4600 0 124 430 229 100 159 710 600 0

30 50 Chrappa Ralph Michaela Adler MGB 1967 2 14484 3820 123 62 450 148 0 1000 3050 0 124 1500 29 520 158 2700 800 0

31 23 Meier Robert Norma Rieder Ford Mustang Conv. 1964 2 14641 3780 443 218 160 240 0 0 3080 0 198 2290 2 560 80 2790 800 0

32 29 Körpert Thomas Peter Deim Austin Healey MK III 1966 2 15533 3500 1833 145 390 430 0 1000 2770 0 102 1470 11 420 62 2800 600 0

33 41 Wanderer Markus Georg Zach TVR Convertible 3000 S 1979 3 15594 4330 276 21 600 1000 0 1000 1750 0 236 1240 884 40 207 2610 600 800

34 48 Schueller Karl Ingrid Schueller Lancia Beta Coupe VX 1984 3 16075 2650 551 89 710 1000 0 1000 3180 0 187 930 4 1000 164 3410 200 1000

35 43 Gubik Wilhelm Heinz Gallistl/Walter Jäger Porsche 356 C 1964 2 16080 3860 890 289 630 1000 0 1000 3230 0 105 2030 200 280 66 2100 400 0

36 47 Schueller Peter Marianne Schueller Alfa Romeo GT 1600 Junior 1974 3 16355 3770 217 48 560 1000 0 0 4010 0 354 2120 41 380 355 3100 400 0

37 32 Schmertzing Stefan Raul Hauslauer Ford Mustang Convertible 1967 3 17592 3520 1075 130 840 1000 0 0 4400 0 98 3000 60 720 89 2060 600 0

38 46 Skala Gerhard Werner Lackner VW Karmann Giha 1973 3 18294 3160 277 323 540 203 0 1000 4290 0 170 2560 97 390 144 4540 600 0

39 49 Weber Alois Herta Weber Saab 96 V-4 1968 2 18853 4810 877 453 330 1000 0 1000 3750 0 174 1700 208 400 191 2760 200 1000

40 45 Pfennich Hubert Ingrid Pfennich Ford Taunus 17m 1966 2 19628 4120 105 342 650 1000 0 1000 1930 1000 64 2700 62 550 555 3950 600 1000

41 22 Fasching Harald Ingeborg Kristen Jaguar E-Type 1966 2 19853 4900 1812 50 1000 1000 1000 0 2470 0 1364 2460 291 870 526 1510 600 0

42 17 Winkler Clemens Alexander Winkler Bristol 1973 3 20062 4290 295 56 1000 1000 0 1000 6000 0 85 1230 262 190 434 2620 800 800

43 44 Müller Erwin Rudolfine Hickelsberger MG B 1967 2 20421 3980 173 400 220 1000 0 1000 2560 1000 150 2640 602 270 856 3970 600 1000

44 26 Roubinek Rudi Susanne Drusany Innocenti Mini Cooper Mk 2 1969 2 20974 3480 1868 163 340 48 0 1000 4440 0 92 1350 63 330 1000 5000 800 1000

45 35 Machowetz Christian Gudrun Machowetz Jaguar XK 150 S 1959 2 23809 3800 1581 325 1000 47 0 0 3960 0 96 3000 1000 1000 1000 5000 1000 1000

46 39 Schabel Peter Manfred Glössel BMW 3.0 Csi 1975 3 24326 2860 551 215 290 1000 0 0 4410 1000 1000 3000 1000 1000 1000 5000 1000 1000

47 100 Rienhoff Udo Jutta Rienhoff Ford Mustang 1965 2 25123 5000 2000 670 540 10 0 1000 6000 0 57 3000 1 1000 245 5000 600 0
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Vorname Beifahrer Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 10 Mitterdorfer Christian Isabella Barth Jaguar E-Type 1965 2 2247 200 63 3 80 35 0 0 270 0 56 80 24 1000 16 220 200 0

2 15 Wohlenberg Karsten Monika Wohlenberg Mercedes 230 SL 1964 2 2250 180 51 63 460 2 0 0 410 0 57 60 53 410 54 50 400 0

3 16 Mazzucato Hans Yvonne Popper Jaguar XK 140 FHC 1955 2 2399 40 170 23 560 6 0 0 210 0 33 80 109 310 98 160 600 0

4 9 Maierhofer Peter Gernot Kronberger Austin Healey MK III 1967 2 2476 610 177 37 510 45 0 0 570 0 3 80 97 100 37 210 0 0

5 18 Corsmann Ingrid Thomas Voglar Porsche 356 SC Cabrio 1964 2 2539 180 115 37 280 7 0 0 860 0 95 150 16 240 169 190 200 0

6 1 Wawronek Walther Birgit Wawronek Maserati Mistral 1966 2 2713 340 82 10 230 9 0 0 510 0 38 270 98 350 16 160 600 0

7 14 Martin Christian Karin Martin Porsche 356 C Cabrio 1963 2 3121 730 35 111 280 87 0 0 740 0 113 50 0 160 75 340 400 0

8 4 Lustig Andreas Ulrich Roell Austin Healey 3000 MK II 1962 2 3223 590 428 14 350 114 0 0 550 0 146 90 34 260 97 150 400 0

9 3 Hegenbart Günther Thomas Frik Mercedes 250 SL 1967 2 3359 360 407 84 490 343 0 0 570 0 91 110 29 390 125 160 200 0

10 11 Kunz Susanne Werner Gassner Volvo 1800 S 1963 2 4255 360 726 40 400 87 0 0 470 0 57 1150 22 70 13 260 600 0

11 12 Panis Josef Gottfried Markom Mercedes 300 SL 1955 2 6727 1130 1181 42 900 21 0 0 390 1000 55 160 12 840 96 300 600 0

12 42 Ganster Walter Johann Maier Porsche 356 B 1962 2 7935 1450 180 32 240 959 0 1000 1080 0 142 1070 267 330 175 810 200 0

13 30 Stohl Rudolf Rolf Schmidt Austin Healey 3000 MK III 1965 2 8693 2080 359 1 280 153 0 1000 1840 0 61 630 5 320 54 1710 200 0

14 6 Schaude Peer Michael Schaude VW 11 1959 2 9562 2220 1195 17 360 1000 0 0 980 0 62 760 175 580 113 1700 400 0

15 7 Wecera Sascha Michaela Reitterer Mercedes 230 SL 1967 2 9865 2260 649 44 1000 14 0 0 2160 0 105 550 262 550 111 1760 400 0

16 24 Kolar Andreas Verena Kontriner Ford Mustang GT 1966 2 10103 2780 408 84 480 111 0 1000 1920 0 121 1140 170 280 39 1170 400 0

17 33 Kapsch Wilhelm-Thomas Thomas Tychtl Ford Mustang Convertible 1968 2 11530 3470 283 807 170 157 0 0 1940 0 27 1030 169 220 57 2600 600 0

18 25 Belik Manfred Gabriela Belik MG A 1957 2 14335 4490 444 35 180 815 0 1000 2930 0 53 1660 269 350 49 1460 600 0

19 5 Fritz Antonia Soli Kiani Porsche 356 C 1965 2 14347 3120 1371 814 90 1000 0 1000 4600 0 124 430 229 100 159 710 600 0

20 50 Chrappa Ralph Michaela Adler MGB 1967 2 14484 3820 123 62 450 148 0 1000 3050 0 124 1500 29 520 158 2700 800 0

21 23 Meier Robert Norma Rieder Ford Mustang Conv. 1964 2 14641 3780 443 218 160 240 0 0 3080 0 198 2290 2 560 80 2790 800 0

22 29 Körpert Thomas Peter Deim Austin Healey MK III 1966 2 15533 3500 1833 145 390 430 0 1000 2770 0 102 1470 11 420 62 2800 600 0

23 43 Gubik Wilhelm Heinz Gallistl/Walter Jäger Porsche 356 C 1964 2 16080 3860 890 289 630 1000 0 1000 3230 0 105 2030 200 280 66 2100 400 0

24 49 Weber Alois Herta Weber Saab 96 V-4 1968 2 18853 4810 877 453 330 1000 0 1000 3750 0 174 1700 208 400 191 2760 200 1000

25 45 Pfennich Hubert Ingrid Pfennich Ford Taunus 17m 1966 2 19628 4120 105 342 650 1000 0 1000 1930 1000 64 2700 62 550 555 3950 600 1000

26 22 Fasching Harald Ingeborg Kristen Jaguar E-Type 1966 2 19853 4900 1812 50 1000 1000 1000 0 2470 0 1364 2460 291 870 526 1510 600 0
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Vorname Beifahrer Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte
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27 44 Müller Erwin Rudolfine Hickelsberger MG B 1967 2 20421 3980 173 400 220 1000 0 1000 2560 1000 150 2640 602 270 856 3970 600 1000

28 26 Roubinek Rudi Susanne Drusany Innocenti Mini Cooper Mk 2 1969 2 20974 3480 1868 163 340 48 0 1000 4440 0 92 1350 63 330 1000 5000 800 1000

29 35 Machowetz Christian Gudrun Machowetz Jaguar XK 150 S 1959 2 23809 3800 1581 325 1000 47 0 0 3960 0 96 3000 1000 1000 1000 5000 1000 1000

30 100 Rienhoff Udo Jutta Rienhoff Ford Mustang 1965 2 25123 5000 2000 670 540 10 0 1000 6000 0 57 3000 1 1000 245 5000 600 0
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Vorname Beifahrer Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 19 Radinger Fritz Thomas Wagner Mini 1275 GT 1971 3 2650 700 62 2 360 27 0 0 660 0 40 170 2 100 57 270 200 0

2 13 Stockmar Jürgen Thomas Erber Fiat Dino 2400 Spider 1972 3 3186 240 488 47 360 67 0 0 690 0 84 110 48 270 52 130 600 0

3 37 Piatnik Ferdinand Ursula Piatnik Triumph TR6 1972 3 3906 520 59 25 410 144 0 0 810 0 149 300 148 490 51 400 400 0

4 2 Skreiner Erik Florian Kunz Triumph Stag 1972 3 5207 710 177 41 1000 3 0 1000 600 0 56 340 43 460 27 150 600 0

5 40 Kiss Fritz Christoph Kiss Fiat 500 1972 3 5357 1210 80 18 330 267 0 0 1040 0 77 430 62 510 113 1020 200 0

6 31 Pasztor Tamas Krisztian Szabo Renault R17 Gordini 1974 3 5610 1670 114 34 130 7 0 1000 1050 0 162 150 8 240 45 400 600 0

7 27 Necas Cornelius Max Wagenbauer Alfa Spider 1977 3 6474 1220 213 2 290 564 0 0 1530 0 123 290 223 1000 39 380 600 0

8 36 Hörtenhuber Werner Verena Hörtenhuber Monteverdi Sahara 1978 3 6621 1560 228 278 230 1000 0 0 720 0 178 350 62 350 75 990 600 0

9 20 Huber Manfred Jutta/Alfred Huber Ferrari 308 GTB 1980 3 9289 2420 272 129 530 468 0 1000 2210 0 140 460 75 540 115 330 600 0

10 38 Pleiner Werner Jörg Mosgieler Fiat 124 Spider 1978 3 9931 2370 337 134 280 638 0 0 1070 0 144 1650 134 440 84 2450 200 0

11 41 Wanderer Markus Georg Zach TVR Convertible 3000 S 1979 3 15594 4330 276 21 600 1000 0 1000 1750 0 236 1240 884 40 207 2610 600 800

12 48 Schueller Karl Ingrid Schueller Lancia Beta Coupe VX 1984 3 16075 2650 551 89 710 1000 0 1000 3180 0 187 930 4 1000 164 3410 200 1000

13 47 Schueller Peter Marianne Schueller Alfa Romeo GT 1600 Junior 1974 3 16355 3770 217 48 560 1000 0 0 4010 0 354 2120 41 380 355 3100 400 0

14 32 Schmertzing Stefan Raul Hauslauer Ford Mustang Convertible 1967 3 17592 3520 1075 130 840 1000 0 0 4400 0 98 3000 60 720 89 2060 600 0

15 46 Skala Gerhard Werner Lackner VW Karmann Giha 1973 3 18294 3160 277 323 540 203 0 1000 4290 0 170 2560 97 390 144 4540 600 0

16 17 Winkler Clemens Alexander Winkler Bristol 1973 3 20062 4290 295 56 1000 1000 0 1000 6000 0 85 1230 262 190 434 2620 800 800

17 39 Schabel Peter Manfred Glössel BMW 3.0 Csi 1975 3 24326 2860 551 215 290 1000 0 0 4410 1000 1000 3000 1000 1000 1000 5000 1000 1000
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